DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
JUNE 3-4, 2014

Marine Corps Base Camp Lejeune,
Paradise Point Officers’ Club
Bldg 2615, Seth Williams Boulevard,
Camp Lejeune, North Carolina 28547

President
Designated Federal Officer
Director
Executive Secretary

June 3, 2014—Open Session

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

Attendee and Public Registration
Meeting Called to Order

Opening Remarks

Administrative Remarks

Combat Casualty Care Research Program

BREAK

Maximizing Value and Readiness in
Delivering Joint Health Care at Camp Lejeune

Emerging Challenges in Complex Patient Care

WORKING LUNCH: Administrative Session

(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests
with Junior Sailors and Marines)

Marine Corps Mission and Medical Support

Il MEF Force Preservation Councils

Wounded Warrior Battalion East

BREAK

Medical Ethics Subcommittee Update:
Dual Loyalties of Medical Providers Tasking

Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Update:
Sustainment and Advancement of Amputee Care Tasking



4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

Public Health Subcommittee Update:
Deployment Pulmonary Health Tasking

Trauma and Injury Subcommittee Update:
Theater Trauma Lessons Learned Tasking

Continuing Health Education Tasking Update

Closing Remarks
ADJOURN

June 4, 2014—Administrative Session

Board Members Only



