

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING JUNE 3-4, 2014

Marine Corps Base Camp Lejeune, Paradise Point Officers' Club Bldg 2615, Seth Williams Boulevard, Camp Lejeune, North Carolina 28547

President
Designated Federal Officer
Director
Executive Secretary

June 3, 2014—Open Session

4:15 PM

	•
	Attendee and Public Registration
9:00 AM	Meeting Called to Order Opening Remarks
	Administrative Remarks
9:15 AM	Combat Casualty Care Research Program
10:15 AM	BREAK
10:30 AM	Maximizing Value and Readiness in Delivering Joint Health Care at Camp Lejeune
11:15 AM	Emerging Challenges in Complex Patient Care
12:00 PM	WORKING LUNCH: Administrative Session (DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests with Junior Sailors and Marines)
12:00 PM 1:30 PM	(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests
	(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests with Junior Sailors and Marines)
1:30 PM	(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests with Junior Sailors and Marines) Marine Corps Mission and Medical Support
1:30 PM 2:15 PM	(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests with Junior Sailors and Marines) Marine Corps Mission and Medical Support II MEF Force Preservation Councils

Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Update:

Sustainment and Advancement of Amputee Care Tasking

5:15 PM	Closing Remarks ADJOURN
5:00 PM	Continuing Health Education Tasking Update
4:45 PM	Trauma and Injury Subcommittee Update: Theater Trauma Lessons Learned Tasking
4:30 PM	Public Health Subcommittee Update: Deployment Pulmonary Health Tasking

June 4, 2014—Administrative Session

Board Members Only